Urban Rhythms

and Travel Behaviour
Spatial and Temporal Phenomena of Daily Travel

STEFAN SCHONFELDER
WIFO, Austrian Institute of Economic Research, Austria

KAY W. AXHAUSEN
Swiss Federal Institute of Technology Zurich, Switzerland

ASHGATE



Contents

List of Figures

List of Tables

List of Abbreviations
Notes on Authors
Acknowledgements

1 Introduction

PART | FOUNDATIONS

2 Theoretical Framework

3 Definitions

4 Time, Space and Travel Analysis: An Overview

5 A Conceptual Model of Non-Response

6 The Multi-Day Data Sets Employed

PART Il THE TEMPORAL ASPECTS OF DAY-TO-DAY
TRAVEL BEHAVIOUR

7 Current Patterns of Travel Behaviour

8 Scheduling

9 Modelling the Rhythms of Activity Demand:
An Explanatory Approach, Modelling Details and Results

Vii
Xi
Xiii

XVii

19

29

49

57

75

87

93



Vi Urban Rhythms and Travel Behaviour

PART I1l HUMAN SPATIAL BEHAVIOUR AND THE ANALYSIS
OF ACTIVITY SPACES

10 Dedtination Choice and Activity Spaces:
A Review of Concepts and a Framework for Analysis

11  Anaysing Activity Space Using Longitudina Data:
Methods and Results

PART IV CONCLUSIONS

12 Concluding Remarks

Appendix

Bibliography
Index

117

181

101

197
221



